

NC's Broadstep Behavioral Health acquires SC's Pinelands Group Homes

North Carolina-based Broadstep Behavioral Health, a Bain Capital Double Impact company, has acquired Pinelands Group Homes, located in South Carolina...



RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA, USA, May

11, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- North Carolina-based Broadstep Behavioral Health, a Bain Capital Double Impact company, has acquired Pinelands Group Homes, located in South Carolina. This purchase follows Broadstep's acquisition in January of Excalibur Youth Services, also headquartered in the Palmetto State.



There are many individuals that need our help and a continuum of care."

Lynn Mason, President & CEO

Founded in 1972, Broadstep is a leading national provider serving children, adults, and families with a range of services that support individuals with intellectual and developmental disabilities (I/DD), mental illness, and co-occurring disorders. With twin missions to expand expert care and quality services to families in need, the Pinelands

acquisition is joining more than ninety existing Broadstep locations in Illinois, New Jersey, Nebraska, North Carolina, South Carolina, and Wisconsin.

The Case for Inclusion, released annually by the Ancor Foundation and UCP, reveals a waiting list for home and community-based services exceeding 470,000 people in the United States – including over 10,400 in South Carolina. Service capacity in South Carolina would need to double to meet current demand in the state, according to the 2020 report. The Case for Inclusion is one of the nation's leading sources of data assessment of services for individuals with intellectual and developmental disabilities.

"We are committed to Pinelands and the people of South Carolina," said Lynn Mason, President and CEO of Broadstep. "There are many individuals that need our help and a continuum of care. Just over a year ago, we had a few locations in South Carolina serving the needs of individuals with intellectual and developmental disabilities. By the end of this year, Broadstep will be across the state."

Founded in 1996, Pinelands has four facilities in the Summerville area offering holistic and individualized programs for children and adolescents with significant impairment in behavioral, emotional, familial and/or social functioning. Pinelands provides its communities a myriad of intermediate to long-term group care and intensive services designed to help improve behaviors, develop new coping skills, and facilitate future growth and independence. These services range from social, physical, and emotional care services to life skill development programs through educational, vocational, and career preparation services.

"I've had the privilege of working with the exceptional team at Pinelands for the last 20-years," said John Short, Southeast Regional Vice President of Broadstep. "It is now a great honor to have Pinelands as part of the Broadstep family and will help us expand and diversify our services in South Carolina."

"We're so happy to welcome Pinelands into the Broadstep community," said Mason. "Pinelands has a unique approach to how they care for their youth. I've been there on a number of occasions and watched, in particular, how their programs work with their teenage girls – I'm so impressed. I want the rest of us to learn from how they are operating and how they're changing lives in South Carolina. The teammates are great. They work really hard, they've been there for a long time, and we hope they feel just as loved by Broadstep as they feel about Pinelands."

About Broadstep Behavioral Health Inc.

Broadstep is a national provider of residential and community-based services dedicated to assisting individuals with intellectual and developmental disabilities, mental illness, and co-occurring disorders. Founded in 1972 and based in Raleigh, North Carolina, Broadstep is a Bain Capital Double Impact ("BCDI") company. Named 2020's Global Impact Investment Fund of the Year by London-based Private Equity International, BCDI invests in mission-driven middle-market companies focused in three primary care areas: sustainability, health and wellness, and education and workforce development. To learn more about BCDI, visit www.baincapitaldoubleimpact.com. To learn more about Broadstep Behavioral Health, visit www.broadstep.com.

For additional information, contact: John Tote, VP of Business Development jtote@broadstep.com 919-219-3944

#BroadstepBehavioralHealth #PinelandsGroupHomes #NorthCarolina #SouthCarolina #IDD #IntellectualDevelopmentalDisabilities #MentalIllness #BehavioralHealthcare #Autism #GroupHomes #BainCapital #BCDI #LynnMason #JohnTote #SummervilleSC #JohnShort

Robert Butler - Communications & Public Relations ¬- www.RBButler.com

Robert B Butler

Communications | Public Relations +1 919-455-8345 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/540682092

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.